
Merchants URL

Khaadi https://khaadi.com/

Gulahmed https://www.gulahmedshop.com/

Daraz https://www.daraz.pk/

Audionic https://audionic.co/

Pak wheels https://www.pakwheels.com/

Naheed https://www.naheed.pk/

Gobal Computer www.globalcomputers.pk 

Bookme www.bookme.pk

Umair Travels www.eushop.pk

Telemart Global www.telemart.pk 

Muhammad Anis www.digitalbazaar.pk

Inayat Ullah www.showaaz.com 

Zamarah Online Shopping www.zamarah.com 

Usman Electrronics www.usmanelectronics.com 

Ala Rahi www.alarahi.com.pk

A R Communication www.games4u.pk 

Faizan Marfani www.kayazar.com

Global  Books Import www.globalbooks.com.pk 

Umair Travels www.umairtravels.com

Muhammad Humza www.bestonline.pk

Ridan House of Mandi www.ridanhouseofmandi.com/kbw

Ridan House of Mandi www.ridanhouseofmandi.com/clifton

Ridan House of Mandi www.ridanhouseofmandi.com/gulshan

Greenway Electric House www.greenwayelectrichouse.com

Peaches Boutique http://peachesboutiquenow.com/

Cheap Mart Online https://cheapmartonline.com/

Ezzideal https://eezideal.com/

Manpasand Store www.manpasandstore.online

Silky Fit www.silkyfit.pk

Tech Service https://www.techservices.com.pk/

Art & Decorz https://artndecorz.com/

Wee Mart https://weemart.pk/

The Knots and Crafts https://www.knotsncrafts.com/

Zed Code ( M Tap ) https://mtap.social/

De Store ( Shopify ) https://destore.pk/

Safelyfe https://safelyfesys.com/

AK Technology http://aktechnology.com.pk/

Eye Store http://eyestore.pk/

Giftlo http://www.giftlo.pk/

Open Baazar https://openbaazar.com/

My Phone https://myphone.pk/

Mini Market https://minimarket.pk/

Solutions https://solution.com.pk/

Trendy Kithern Gadgets https://trendykitchengadgets.com/

Makkah Autos https://almakkahauto.com/

The Daily Basket http://www.thedailybasket.com/
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Royal Hospital Trust https://royalhospitaltrust.com/

Achi Shopping https://achishopping.com/

Mr Freelancer https://www.mr-freelancer.com/

JS Origin https://jsorigin.com/

Fotcop https://fotcop.com/

The Kaaz https://www.thekaaz.com/

Makhdoomart Market https://makhdoomartmarket.com/

Sadia Junaid https://www.sadiajunaid.com/

Brand Hub https://brandhub.com.pk/

Battva https://battva.com/

Gentlemen Basics https://gentlemenbasics.com/

ImportsEz https://importsez.com/

Store At Door https://storeatdoor.com.pk/

Sadar Express https://www.sadarexpress.com/

Wish Hub wishhub.pk

Safina Digitally https://safina.digitally.cc/

Dokkan https://mydokkan.com/

Fnh Tech Sol https://esellpakistan.com/

Rehman Welfare Trust http://rwt.org.pk/

Standard Solutions https://hostlaay.com/

Zain Tech https://www.zaintech.pk/

Anpas Store http://anpas.pk

Saletree saletree.pk

Shahi Dukan shahidukan.pk

Vouch365 https://www.vouch365.com/

Corona Safe https://coronasafe.pk/

Nixor Hospital https://nixorhospital.com/

Tech Store Guru https://techstoreguru.com/

Rope Host ropehost.com

A To Z Solutions https://atozsolutions.biz/

Fate Enterprises http://fateenterprise.com/

Parh Pakistani www.parhpakistani.com

Train For Gains https://trainforgains.co/

DVS Tools https://dvstools.com/

Naffay https://naffay.com/

AZE Study http://www.azestudy.com/

Al Hakeem Custom Advisory https://customsadvisory.pk/

Wahyd www.wahyd.com

Easy Filer www.easyfiler.pk

Oladoc www.oladoc.com

Med Ex Global www.medex-global.com/

AUPSP www.aupsp.com

SMB Marble https://smbmarble.com/

Connect APP http://connectapp.pk/

YI Solution https://yi.com.pk/

Shaadi Online https://shaadionline.com.pk/

I Trade http://itrade.com/
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Erse Digi Tech https://ersedigitech.com/

The LIstener http://thelistener.pk/

Kmz Store SMC Private Limited https://www.kmzcloud.com/

Tech Express https://techexpress.io/

Domains Host Web https://hosting.domainshostweb.com/

Dukaan Express https://dukanexpress.pk/

IXAP HOST https://www.ixaphost.net/

Host Bax https://hostbax.com/

Azmaq Technologies https://azmaq.com.pk/service/public/

Technicians PK www.technicians.pk

Freeze Byte https://freezebyte.com/

Pakistan Watches https://pakistanwatches.com/

Sadeem Services https://www.sadeemrdp.com/

Kal Technologes https://kalpayfinancials.com/

Evor Gaming https://www.evorgaming.com/

AKHSP - Elajasan APP

Jafferjees www.jafferjees.pk

Marcopolo https://marcopoloresorts.com

Kitchen Cuisine www.kitchencuisine.pk

Pakistan Sweet Home www.pakistansweethome.pk

Life Style Collection www.lifestyle-collection.com.pk/

Ammarah International https://www.mastercorset.com/

HELPP Technologies https://www.myhelpp.com/

Shaffer & Co https://shaffer.store/

Tabani's School Of Accountancy https://www.tsa.edu.pk/

A.H COLLECTION ah-collection.com

Aashna aashna.pk

Abah Online Store SMC PVT LTD https://www.abah.pk

Affinity Trading nauroz.com.pk

Aimfit (Private) Limited http:www.aimfit.com

Al-Khair Gadoon Limited www.i-foam.com

Amana Telecom Pvt Ltd www.vapeshop.com.pk

AMZ Avenue amzavenue.com

ApparelsDen www.apparelsden.pk

ARM APPARELS armapparels.com.pk

ATOBER79 atober79.com

BAIG FABRICS pearltexfabrics.pk

Body By Butter http:www.bodybybutter.pk

Bookme.pk   bookme.pk

BTL Toys www.btltoys.com

Buraq Store buraqstore.com

Caquina Beauty http:caquinabeauty.com

Curated http:curated-official.com

CV Expertz www.cv-expertz.com

Dynasty Karakul www.dynastykarakul.com

Eagle Iptv eagleiptv.online

FAATEH STORE www.faatehstore.com
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FAIRY TALES www.fairytale.pk

FOOTPRINTS giftfootprints.com

Galaxy Furniture galaxyfurniture.pk

GDSkills gdskills.pk

GENBA GROUP genbasale.com

Get A Book getabook.net

Gift Wifts giftwifts.com

Habib Seafood habibseafood.com

Haseens www.haseensofficial.com

Hassan Sheheryar Yasin http:theworldofhsy.com

Helpsavealife Foundation http:helpsavealife.pk

Highfy     highfy.pk

HostedStar hostedstar.com

Ibrahim Enterprises http:www.kirenwahab.com

Incentive Care Foundation http:www.incentivecarefoundation.org

ISBBICYCLE isbbicycle.com

JDH TECH braunhousehold.com.pk

Kanwal Malik http:kanwalmalik.com

Kashif Naseer Fabrics kashifnaseer.com

KhelCourt khelcourt.pk

KOROPAL koropal.com

MACAN http:macan.net.pk

MAK FASHION www.makfashion.com

Malbus malbus.com.pk

Malook http:malook.pk

Mart X martx.com.pk

Mikkihost mikkihost.com

Monndaine monndaine.com

Moollis moollis.com

Moon Developer http:fiverrpromotion.com

MTF mtfestore.com

My Maths Club mymathsclub.com

Nail Barbieee http:nailbarbieee.com

NAQVI BROTHERS yourzgadgets.com

Nayaab Leathers nayaableather.com

NOBILITY WEAR nobilitywear.com

Omnifit omnifitpro.com

OneHub Pvt. Ltd http:www.onehub.pk

ONE-OFF TRADERS motorcars.pk

PAK WEB CREATOR pakwebcreator.com

Pakhtun Wardrobe pakhtunwardrobe.com

Pakistan Art Hub http:pakistanarthub.com

Playeon                                                         http:playeon.com

PREMIER CODE dcode.com.pk

Rented Lifestyle Private Limites http:rentitonline.pk

Resistancepk resistance.pk

Sahfa http:Sahfa.pk



Sarmad Hashmi sarmadhashmi.com

Sclothers http:sclothers.com

SHIHAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED www.shihamimpex.com

Shiza Ahmed Label LLP shizaahmedlabel.com

Shop On www.shopon.pk

Shopaholic www.shopaholic.pk

Shopiskey shopiskey.com

SK Ride s-cafe.pk

Stakehold Pakistan stakeholdpakistan.com

Steplify organicsocialboost.com

Super Market Islamabad www.supermarketislamabad.com

Templics templics.com

Tez Web Hosting tezhosting.net

THE BAKLAVA BAKERY (PRIVATE) LIMITED www.thebaklavabakery.com

The Fust thefust.com

TOTS tots.pk

TRAX ONLINE mango.trax.pk

Uomo Attire http:uomoattire.com

WEARABLES wearablesforever.com

Winci winci.pk

Yarsa www.yarsa.com.pk

Zabric by Zulekha and Sana zabricofficial.com

Zardi http:zardi.pk

Zero Tolerance Hosting my.zthosting.com

ZIVA shopatziva.com

Zockers http:zockers.pk

Zooni Kashmir Originals http:zooni.store

Student shop https://studentshop.pk

Open baazar https://openbaazar.com

Abbas Ali Khan Fragrances https://thedarkrealmcandles.com

Aimly Tech https://aimlytech.com/

Al-Raziq Studio http://vkart.pk

Basic https://basicshop.online/

Bint-E-Fatima Foundation https://bintefatimafoundation.org

BLUE LEMON https://www.niovani.pk

Daim Traders https://www.daimtraders.pk

Deliverance http://hepto.pk

Elora By M https://elorabym.com

Famous Nagra www.famousnagra.com

FitKit https://www.fitkitonline.com/

Haider Ali https://alasifelectric.com/

HANG TEN https://hangten.com.pk

House Of Arfa https://houseofarfa.com/

Imrozia Premium https://imroziapremium.com/

Gizmojoy https://gizmo-joy.com/

ITTEHAD TEXTILE INDUSTRIES https://faizafaisal.com/

Kashee's Beauty Parlour https://kasheesstore.com/
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Kitchen & Beyond http://www.kitchen-beyond.com

Lipcara www.lipcara.com

Lussoro https://lussoro.com.pk/

Maaz Safder Fragrances https://maazsafder.com/faqs/

Manto Store https://www.shopmanto.com/

MEHREENMAHNAZ http://www.mehreenmahnaz.com

Najma Traders http://beaver-professionals.com

Oyedokan https://oyedokan.com/

Pak China Store https://pakchinastore.com

Qais Azhar Chaudhry https://shopzq.com

SAMEEL TRADING COPORATION http://varietybazaar.pk

Sell Preloved https://sellpreloved.com/advert/rc-car-for-kids/

SHEIKH JEE https://www.sheikhjee.com

Shopxela Ecommerce Service https://shopxela.com

SOBIA HASSAN https://sobiahassan.com/

Spiral http://spiral.com.pk

Subkuchpk.com https://subkuchpk.com/

Supa.pk https://supa.pk

The Treasure Box https://thetreasurebox.me

Thrive Street Wear https://thrivestreetwear.com

TLC Med Clinic http://tlcmedclinic.com

Tribe Handicraft https://hunzahandycrafts.com/?wmc-currency=PKR

Urbansilhouette https://urban-silhouette.com/

Vape Store https://vapestore.com.pk/

Venus Kaplan https://www.vsurfaces.com

WAGGLES PET FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED https://waggles.pk

WoodLab https://woodlab.com.pk/

Yartici http://yartici.com

Araish Furniture araishfurniture.com

bSecure www.bsecure.pk

Coco Curls www.thecococurls.com

Digi Khata digikhata.pk

DIVERSITY diversity.pk

DR ESSA LABORATORY AND DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE dressalab.com

Elva www.elva.pk

Eshopnow eshopnow.pk

FOLIA CREATIVES foliacreatives.com

Genie genie.pk

GRASS ROOTS CONSULTANTS (PVT.) LIMITED www.grassrootsedu.com

HandynTrendy www.handyntrendy.shop

HEMANI HERBAL wbhemani.com

Hina Mohamed hinamohamed.com

Hobo hobo.com.pk

Host PK www.hostpk.com

JUMBOTECH jumbotech.pk

KEF.PK kefpk.com

Khajoor.pk www.khajoor.pk



Kitchen Cuisine kitchencuisine.com.pk

Kolhart www.kolhart.com

Kurta Corner kurtacorner.com

La Farine www.lafarine.pk

Learning in Pakistan knowze.com

LYIKEA lyikea.com

MIDIRA www.midirajewelry.com

Mytype.Store www.mytype.store

Negative Apparel Kids negativeapparel.com

OMAL omalbykomal.com

Pak Medicine www.pakmedicine.doctor

PREMIUMCOLLECTIONLEAGUE telly.pk

PriceOye priceoye.pk

Primary Skincare www.primarypk.com

Pulse Trading fusheya.pk

ScanMe sniphost.net

Suveez Studio www.suveez.com

Tadabbur Books www.tadabburbooks.com

Techstoress techstoress.com

TJKDesigns tjkdesigns.co

TRYB APPARELS trybapparel.com

Zah zahstudio.com.pk

Sana Safinaz https://www.sanasafinaz.com/

Only Garments https;//www.ogarments.com

Barq.pk www.barq.pk

Abu Haashir www.abuhaashir.com

Noor Textile www.noortextilestore.com

Yasir Electronic https://yasirelectronics.com/

Miras by Misbha https://mirasjewels.com/

Vasari https://vasari.pk

Azure https://www.azureofficial.pk/

Bazzle https://bazzle.pk/

Weddme https://weddme.pk

YISolutions https://cloudserver.pk/

Colorshow.pk https://www.colorshow.pk/

Zainab Manan https://zainabmanan.com/

Garnet https://www.garnetclothing.com/

Gym Armour https://www.gymarmour.co/

TECHGEAR TRADERS https://space-tech.co/

The Body Shop https://www.thebodyshop.pk/

Trendz Online http://www.trendzonline.store

KAST Communications https://kastcomm.pk

Go Read https://www.goread.pk/

Lab of Fragrances https://laboffragrances.com/

Logo Online Sales https://www.logoofficial.com

M.B Collections https://mbcollections.com.pk/

Organic Glow https://organicglow.pk/
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Sindhvirsa https://sindhvirsa.com

SNL https://sofianaveedlari.com/

StudentStore.pk https://studentstore.pk

TECHGEA TRADERS https://www.switch-vape.com/

Waada Digital Private Ltd https://waada.pk/

WeTrip SMC Private Limited https://wetrip.pk

Zubaan Professional Language Training and Services www.zubaantraining.com

 Cut Rate Shop http://Thecutrateshop.com

 The SMM Store https://www.thesmmstore.com/

A.Ns OSS https://ansoss.com

AIIT Solutions https://aiitsolutions.com/

Ali Fancy https://maryumnmaria.com/

Amaishaprints http://www.amaishaprints.com

Arsalan Iqbal http://www.arsalaniqbal.com

Aslam Bala Plastic https://www.abpdecor.com

Sooper Shop https://www.soopershop.pk

BINILYAS http://www.binilyas.com

BirdAgents https://birdagents.pk/

Borsa https://www.borsa.pk

Businessta http://www.businessta.biz

Chief Apparel https://chiefapparel.pk/

PATEL FOUNDATION PATEL HOSPITAL https://patel-hospital.org.pk

Divine Tea https://thedivinetea.com

earnraha.com https://earnraha.com/

Edge Republic http://edge.pk/

EEZEPC http://www.eezepc.com

Female Fitness Club https://femalefitness.club/

Final Choice http://www.finalchoice.com.pk

Focus Clothing https://focusclothing.pk

Qhaaf http://www.qhaaf.com

Hasfa Malik Clothing https://hafsamalik.com/

Hijab Insignia https://hijabinsignia.com/

Hipkids https://www.hipkids.pk/

HM Enterprise https://hashimenterprise.com/

HUE https://huepret.com/

Imarkplace https://imarkplace.com

JoMarzi https://jomarzi.shop/faq

Shoes Left Over - SLO https://shoesleftover.com/

SHOPPERS PAKISTAN https://www.shopperspk.com

Ladies Branded Cut Pieces https://ladiesbrandedcutpieces.com/

Lightona http://www.lightona.pk

SINDH CRAFTS https://www.SindhCrafts.com

M and S Electronics https://mns.com.pk/

Souk Clothing http://www.soukclothing.com
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